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Price: $6,500 MLS Number: A11924566  Rental



8842 NW 161st Ter, Miami Lakes, Florida 33018 USA

 Beds: 5    Baths: 3    Living Area: 2,582
 Lot Square Feet: 6,051    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 2020

 Community: DUNNWOODY LAKE    Subdivision: DUNNWOODY LAKE



Gorgeous 5BD/3BA Rental in the Exclusive Gated Community of Satori. Move-in ready and truly turnkey, this modern home offers the perfect blend of luxury, comfort, and contemporary design. Featuring soaring 20-foot ceilings in the living room and
oversized impact windows, the home is filled with natural light and showcases beautiful views through floor-to-ceiling glass. The open and bright floor plan includes spacious living areas, a sleek modern kitchen, and a convenient bedroom with a full bath on
the ground floorâ€”ideal for guests, in-laws, or a home office. Located in one of the most desirable gated communities, Satori offers exceptional amenities including 24-hour roaming security, guard-gated entry, a resort-style pool and spa, fully equipped
fitness center, event and social room, kids' playroom, water park, playground, and beautifully maintained common areas with walking paths. Live the lifestyle you deserve in this stunning home modern, bright, and perfectly located within Satori's prestigious
community.
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